1
File Number 3118.2
CAUTION: These devices are sensitive to electrostatic discharge; follow proper IC Handling Procedures.
DG211, DG212
SPST 4-Channel Analog Switches
The DG211 and DG212 are low cost, CMOS monolithic,
Quad SPST analog switches. These can be used in general

DG211
DG212
Ordering Information
PART NUMBER
TEMP.
RANGE (oC) PACKAGE
PKG.
NO.
DG211CJ 0 to 70 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
DG212CJ 0 to 70 16 Ld PDIP E16.3
DG211CY 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
DG212CY 0 to 70 16 Ld SOIC M16.15
14
15
16
9